KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CIN: L65991TN1993PLC024433)

To, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001 03.09.2024

Sub: Loss of Share Certificate

Scrip Code: 526869

Dear/Sir,

Re: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement)Regulation ,2015.

We have been advised by the RTA of the loss of share certificate as indicated below.

Name of	Folio No	Certificate	No of	Distinctive	Distinctive
Shareholder		Number	shares	Number From	Number to
KIRAN RATHI	00000875	6113-6117	500	611201	611700

We are enclosing the RTA intimation.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Kumbhat Financial Services Limited



Sanjay Kumbhat Director Din: 03077193

Regd. Off: 5th Floor, Kumbhat Complex, No. 29, Rattan Bazaar, Chennai – 600 003. Tel: 044 – 25332173. Email : cs@kumbhatfinancialservoceslimited.com



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF: CAM:KFS:K-402:2024

Date: 03.10.24

KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED KUMBHAT COMPLEX 5TH FLOOR 29 RATTAN BAZAAR CHENNAI 600003

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certicate (s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above subject, we would like to inform you that we are in receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from below mentioned shareholders. We have verified the same with the records and have apprised them the procedure for loss of share certificates as per details given:

Name of the		Folio No.		No. of shares	Distinctive Nos.	
shareholder			No.		From	То
KIRAN RATHI		00000875	6113-6117 _	500	611201	611700

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

We request you to take the above information on your record and do the needful.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully For Cameo Corporate Services Limited

P MURALIDHARAN Manager

Date: 01-10-2024 Ale FROM CAME A. Subramanian 9. 3td Cross St. Murigesa Nager, TIRUNINRAVUR * 0 1 DCT 2024 V.-402 CAMED CORPORATE SERVICES LTD CLUB HOUSE ROAD, CHENNAI. I am known trung herewith the documents required by you, vide your letter ref : CAM/K/FS/QUER 2024 00000 166 ok 14/08/24, on behalf of Mrs. Kiran Ratti, who'n the share= holder of the share centificates, Nos 6113-6117, distinctive Nos; 611201-611700, folio Nº. 00000875, 500 NOS, for usive of Duplicate Certificates and updation of kyc Company Name: Kumbhat Financial Services Sharre Certificates]: Kiran Ratsi hulder name

Thanking you,

ಭ

yours faitsfully A Plosamanian A. Subramanian) WITNESS -1